
easily integrates w/equipment

BESTPACK’S
RECYCLABLE &
BIODEGRADABLE
TAPING SOLUTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COLOR OPTIONS

A truly sustainable general purpose tape for sealing
corrugate boxes. BestPack’s paper tape is a recyclable
and biodegradable taping solution that is available in
machine length rolls to easily integrate into your current
packaging line. A special resin treatment makes it highly
moisture-proof and gives it excellent durability against
high and low temperatures. Paper tape is your start to
a more sustainable tomorrow!

Brown/Tan and White

Size
W(mm) x L(m)

50 x 500
60 x 500
75 x 500

*Other sizes available upon request.

Rolls per Case

5
4
3

SPECIFICATIONS

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Thickness:

Thickness of Base Material:

*the figures are measurements and are not guaranteed values.

Adhesive Strength:

Tack:

Unwinding Force:
Tensile Strength:

Elongation:

0.140mm
Biobase: 54%

0.110mm

3.3mm

12

0.60mm
60mm

8.0%

paper tape structure

Sealing Layer

Kraft Paper
Rubber Adhesive

Release Layer
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